Suburban Red JV Boys
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 12, 2019

Boys
JV Boys
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 3 Liberty High School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):18 Average Time: 17:47.2
1 825 PHILLIP CLEARY 1 1 17:25.0 17:25.0 0:00.0
2 832 KENNETH LENGER I 2 3 17:36.7 35:01.7 0:11.7
3 821 ANDREW BOLZ 3 6 17:48.3 52:50.0 0:23.3
4 842 RYAN PFANNENSTIEL 5 11 18:01.2 1:10:51.2 0:36.2
5 840 AIDEN MCKENNA 7 18 18:05.1 1:28:56.4 0:40.1
6 848 SAMUEL SAVASTINO (20) (28) 18:15.3 1:47:11.7 0:50.3
7 844 NICHOLAS RIEDEL (12) (39) 18:26.6  2:05:38.3 1:01.6
8 834 ADAM MALISOS (12) (51) 18:30.3  2:24:08.6 1:05.3
9 855 JACOB WOLFLEY (20) (72) 19:13.7 2:43:22.3 1:48.7
10 820 BRETT ARNOLD (22) (93) 19:17.4 3:02:39.8 1.52.4
11 845 AIDAN ROHR More Than 10 19:31.2 3:22:11.1 2:06.2
12 838 KEGAN MAYNOR More Than 10 19:38.2 3:41:49.4 2:13.2
13 831 IAN LEFF More Than 10 19:54.2 4:01:43.6 2:29.2
14 852 SAM TORNO More Than 10 19:58.1 4:21:41.7 2:33.1
15 830 JONATHAN KAZMIER More Than 10 20:01.3 4:41:43.1 2:36.3
16 839 CONNOR MCCLAIN More Than 10 20:15.8 5:01:58.9 2:50.8
17 854 NOAH WATKINS More Than 10 20:43.0 5:22:42.0 3:18.0
18 841 BARRETT PAULSON More Than 10 21:09.4 5:43.:51.4 3:44.4
19 836 EVAN MANSIL More Than 10 21:45.4 6:05:36.9 4:20.4
20 843 JACOB RIEDEL More Than 10 21:485 6:27:25.5 4:23.5
21 849 HALEN SPAINHOWER More Than 10 21:52.2 6:49:17.7 4:27.2
22 835 REAGAN MANIS More Than 10 22:12.1 7:11:29.8 4:47.1
23 827 HERIBERTO DELPORTO More Than 10 22:34.0 7:34:03.9 5:09.0
24 824 ETHAN BURNHAM More Than 10 24:05.5 7:58:09.4 6:40.5
25 829 GRANT HERZOG More Than 10 33:34.3 8:31:43.7 16:09.3
Team- 1 Central Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places):55

433
491
492
795
440
794
419
483
500
417
481
485

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

e
N B O

RUDY BARBOSA
BRODY JACKSON
AIDAN LINDSTROM
DANE VOGEL
ROMAN BECERRA
NIC STEELE

JAXON BALL
COLTON CLAYCAMP
SAM SKINNER
COWLES ANDERSON
MATTHEW BYRD

JJ FULLER
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24
39
55
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97)

(133)

(174)

(219)

Average Time: 18:25.7

17:49.2
18:02.1
18:41.7
18:44.3
18:50.9
18:54.9
19:23.3
19:44.5
20:01.5
20:12.8
20:12.8
20:36.6

17:49.2

35:51.3

54:33.1
1:13:17.5
1:32:08.4
1:51:03.4
2:10:26.8
2:30:11.3
2:50:12.8
3:10:25.7
3:30:38.5
3:51:15.1

0:00.0
0:12.8
0:52.5
0:55.0
1:.01.7
1:05.7
1:34.1
1:55.2
2:12.2
2:23.5
2:23.5
2:47.3

10/12/2019 11:41:07



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team- 1 Central
Team Score (places):55

13 796
14 499

PARKER WEGENKA

BROOX SCROGGINS
15 498 EDMUND SCHIEBER
16 497 JOSH PERRY

17 484 JOSH COLLIER

18 798 SAM WILLOUGHBY

19 489 ISAAC HAMILTON

20 488 MITCH GRAY

21 797 NOAH WHEAT
Team - 4 Liberty North

Team Score (places):93

1 881 JOHN SIEREN
2 875 JORGE PEREZ
3 876 LUISPEREZ
4 867 NOAH JOHNSON
5 889 HENRY YOUNG
6 886 CADE UTECHT
7 872 MARIO MARTINEZ
8 858 ZARIUS BUHARIVALA
9 884 BEN THOMSON
10 880 JACOB RUSSELL
11 873 MICKY MCKOWN
12 882 JOSHUA STINSON
13 869 ISAAC LANGFORD
14 863 PETER HANFF
15 877 JAXSON REEDER
16 888 TYLER WEBER
17 864 BRADY HILBERT
18 856 SAMUEL ALEXANDER
19 857 COOPER BRATCHER
20 874 AVERY MILLER
21 862 ZACHARY EISENHUTT
22 879 LOGAN RODGERS
23 859 JACOB CALDER
Team - 6 Park Hill South

Team Score (places):105

1 922 ANTHONY VIERRA
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Suburban Red JV Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys

Overall
Place

More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10

8

9

13

29

34
(38)
(44)
(47)
(55)
(59)
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10

17

Class - A School

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:25.7

20:50.2
21:02.8
21:06.9
21:25.0
21:52.1
22:23.8
22:36.3
23:17.9
27:00.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:48.9

17
30
59
93

(131)

(175)

(222)

(277)

(336)

18:07.8
18:08.6
18:37.3
19:28.9
19:41.8
19:47.2
20:08.5
20:17.1
21:038.0
21:35.4
21:37.1
21:46.1
21:47.0
21:59.9
22:32.1
22:34.8
22:44.4
23:15.6
23:31.0
24:07.6
24:07.8
24:24.1
26:12.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:11.0

17

18:54.5

4:12:05.4 3:00.9
4:33:08.3 3:13.6
4:54:15.2 3:17.6
5:15:40.3 3:35.8
5:37:32.4 4:02.8
5:59:56.2 4:34.5
6:22:32.6 4:47.1
6:45:50.5 5:28.6
7:12:51.3 9:11.5

18:07.8 0:00.0

36:16.4 0:00.8

54:53.7 0:29.5
1:14:22.7 1:21.1
1:34:04.6 1:34.0
1:53:51.8 1:39.4
2:14:00.4 2:00.7
2:34:17.6 2:09.3
2:55:20.6 2:55.2
3:16:56.1 3:27.6
3:38:33.3 3:29.3
4:00:19.5 3:38.3
4:22:06.5 3:39.2
4:44:06.5 3:52.1
5:06:38.7 4:24.3
5:29:135 4:27.0
5:51:57.9 4:36.5
6:15:13.5 5:07.7
6:38:44.6 5:23.2
7.02:52.2 5:59.7
7:27:00.0 6:00.0
7:51:24.1 6:16.2
8:17:36.4 8:04.4

18:54.5 0:00.0

10/12/2019 11:41:08



Suburban Red JV Boys
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 12, 2019

Boys
JV Boys
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 6 Park Hill South Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 19:11.0
2 898 SAM CHASE 19 36 19:01.4 37:55.9 0:06.8
3 916 COLE SIMMONS 21 57 19:14.1 57:10.0 0:19.5
4 901 JAMES DRUMRIGHT 23 80 19:21.0  1:16:31.0 0:26.5
5 911 TREVOR OWENS 25 105 19:24.2  1:35:55.3 0:29.7
6 897 RYAN CHASE (27) (132) 19:27.0  1:55:22.3 0:32.4
7 890 TYLER ARGOTSINGER (40) (172) 19:59.1  2:15:21.5 1:04.6
8 903 ANDREW FITZPATRICK (49) (221) 20:19.1  2:35:40.6 1:24.6
9 904 TRENTYN GILGES (52) (273) 20:30.0 2:56:10.7 1:35.5
10 913 CALEB RICHARDS (53) (326) 20:42.7 3:16:53.5 1:48.2
11 895 TRISTAN BRAMLETT More Than 10 20:48.0 3:37:41.6 1:53.5
12 914 STEVEN RITCHIE More Than 10 21:08.4  3:58:50.0 2:13.9
13 891 ORRIN BARNHART More Than 10 21:14.6  4:20:04.6 2:20.1
14 900 CALEB CRETSINGER More Than 10 21:27.2  4:41:31.9 2:32.7
15 896 KEANU CAREY More Than 10 21:28.0  5:02:59.9 2:335
16 892 NOAH BECKERT More Than 10 21:51.3 5:24:51.3 2:56.8
17 902 MITCHELL DRUMRIGHT More Than 10 22:18.9  5:47:10.2 3:24.4
18 912 GEORGE RANES More Than 10 22:55.1 6:10:05.4 4:00.6
19 908 TIM JEONG More Than 10 23:49.7 6:33:55.1 4:55.2
20 905 EVAN GIRARD More Than 10 23:53.4 6:57:48.6 4:58.9
21 919 JACK STANLEY More Than 10 23:56.6 7:21:45.2 5:02.1
22 918 HENRY SINCLAIR More Than 10 26:27.3  7:48:12.5 7:32.7
23 915 CARSON SCHNEIDER More Than 10 31:46.5 8:19:59.0 12:51.9
Team - 7 Staley Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 19:33.3
1 930 MURPHY CORUM 26 26 19:25.3 19:25.3 0:00.0
2 948 EVAN SARNELL 28 54 19:27.3 38:52.7 0:02.0
3 940 BRODY LEATH 30 84 19:31.6 58:24.3 0:06.2
4 954 KAIWHITE 33 117 19:38.9  1:18:03.3 0:13.5
5 931 BRAYDON COWAN 35 152 19:43.5 1:37:46.8 0:18.1
6 929 TATE CHAMBERS (37) (189) 19:45.6  1:57:32.4 0:20.2
7 943 DAVID MORMINO (42) (231) 20:05.2 2:17:37.6 0:39.8
8 924 EASTON ALLWOOD (46) (277) 20:15.7 2:37:53.4 0:50.3
9 952 CHARLIE WARNER (48) (325) 20:17.2  2:58:10.7 0:51.8
10 942 ARVIN MAHUSAY (51) (376) 20:25.4  3:18:36.1 1:00.0
11 950 TYLER TOMOLINSON More Than 10 20:26.8 3:39:02.9 1.01.4
12 956 LEVIWRIGNT More Than 10 20:40.6  3:59:43.6 1:15.2
13 949 BENSON SMITH More Than 10 21:56.1  4:21:39.7 2:30.7
14 936 LOGAN JOHNSON More Than 10 21:58.5 4:43:38.3 2:33.1
15 926 SETH BOWMAN More Than 10 22:14.3 5:05:52.6 2:48.9
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Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team -
Team Score (places):152

16 933
17 938
18 934
19 928
20 945
21 941
22 939
23 937

Team -
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7 Staley

ZACHARY GLIDEWELL

NOAH KING
BLAKE GRIFFITH
ROBERT CABLE
GAVIN RALSTON
LUKE LESTER
AN LAM
BRANDON KELLY

2 Lee's Summit

Team Score (places):195

800
819
811
812
814
799
817
807
816
804
818
806
805

Team -
Team Score (places):306
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972
969
963
958
971
967

JACK BELMORE
JACE WALKER

IAN MURPHY

COLE MYERS

JOSH ODELL

ZANE ALEXANDER
MATT SWEARINGEN
ETHAN FLEMING
NEAL RUTO

RILEY CRANFILL-BUNTZ

MAX TOMELDAN
CADEN FINDLAY
HEATH CRUMP

8 Truman

DANNY YOTHPHOY
DAWSON TORPEY
HAYDEN KUNKEL
JASON CHAPMAN
OWEN WILLIAMS
XANDER NICHOLS

Suburban Red JV Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys

Class - A School

Overall
Place

More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10

31
32
39
43
50
(54)
(57)
(60)
(61)
(62)
More Than 10
More Than 10
More Than 10

56
58
63
64
65

(66)

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

5

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:33.3

22:49.1 5:28:41.8
23:03.8 5:51:45.6
23:44.6 6:15:30.2
23:52.0 6:39:22.3
26:21.9 7:05:44.2
26:23.0 7:32:07.3
27:56.5 8:00:03.8
29:33.2  8:29:37.0

Finish Position -

6

3:23.7
3:38.4
4:19.2
4:26.7
6:56.5
6:57.6
8:31.1
10:07.8

Average Time: 19:53.2

31 19:32.3 19:32.3
63 19:36.9 39:09.2
102 19:47.4 58:56.7
145 20:06.7  1:19:03.5
195 20:22.5 1:39:26.0
(249) 20:47.9  2:00:13.9
(306) 21:16.7  2:21:30.7
(366) 21:42.2  2:43:13.0
(427) 21:46.4  3:04:59.4
(489) 21:55.1 3:26:54.6
22:07.9  3:49:02.5

22:19.5 4:11:22.1

22:25.6  4:33:47.7

Finish Position -

7

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:15.1
0:34.4
0:50.2
1:15.6
1:44.4
2:09.9
2:14.1
2:22.8
2:35.5
2:47.2
2:53.2

Average Time: 22:09.5

56 21:03.2 21:03.2
114 21:28.5 42:31.7
177 22:05.4  1:.04:37.2
241 22:359 1:27:13.1
306 23:34.5 1.50:47.7

(372) 24:39.7 2:15:27.4

0:00.0
0:25.2
1:02.2
1:32.6
2:31.3
3:36.4

10/12/2019 11:41:11



